
Date Day Time Location Opponent/Title Level
08/13/2022 Sat Home Tournament Freshman

08/18/2022 Thu 04:00 pm Home Paraclete Freshman

08/18/2022 Thu 05:00 pm Home Paraclete Junior Varsity

08/18/2022 Thu 06:00 pm Home Paraclete Varsity

08/20/2022 Sat Home Tournament Junior Varsity

08/25/2022 Thu 04:00 pm Home Burroughs/Ridgecrest Freshman

08/25/2022 Thu 05:00 pm Home Burroughs/Ridgecrest Junior Varsity

08/25/2022 Thu 06:00 pm Home Burroughs/Ridgecrest Varsity

08/27/2022 Sat Home Tournament Varsity

08/30/2022 Tue 03:30 pm Away Eastside Freshman

08/30/2022 Tue 04:30 pm Away Eastside Junior Varsity

08/30/2022 Tue 05:30 pm Away Eastside Varsity

09/01/2022 Thu 03:30 pm Home Quartz Hill Freshman

09/01/2022 Thu 04:30 pm Home Quartz Hill Junior Varsity

09/01/2022 Thu 05:30 pm Home Quartz Hill Varsity

09/06/2022 Tue 03:30 pm Home Knight, Pete Freshman

09/06/2022 Tue 04:30 pm Home Knight, Pete Junior Varsity

09/06/2022 Tue 05:30 pm Home Knight, Pete Varsity

09/08/2022 Thu 03:30 pm Away Highland Freshman

09/08/2022 Thu 04:30 pm Away Highland Junior Varsity

09/08/2022 Thu 05:30 pm Away Highland Varsity

09/10/2022 Sat Neutral Redondo Tournament  Junior Varsity

09/13/2022 Tue 03:30 pm Away Palmdale Freshman

09/13/2022 Tue 04:30 pm Away Palmdale Junior Varsity

09/13/2022 Tue 05:30 pm Away Palmdale Varsity

09/15/2022 Thu 03:30 pm Home Littlerock Freshman

09/15/2022 Thu 04:30 pm Home Littlerock Junior Varsity

09/15/2022 Thu 05:30 pm Home Littlerock Varsity

09/16/2022 Fri Neutral Varsity

09/17/2022 Sat Neutral Varsity

09/20/2022 Tue 03:30 pm Away Antelope Valley Freshman

09/20/2022 Tue 04:30 pm Away Antelope Valley Junior Varsity

09/20/2022 Tue 05:30 pm Away Antelope Valley Varsity

09/22/2022 Thu 03:30 pm Home Eastside Freshman

09/22/2022 Thu 04:30 pm Home Eastside Junior Varsity

09/22/2022 Thu 05:30 pm Home Eastside Varsity

09/27/2022 Tue 03:30 pm Away Quartz Hill Freshman

09/27/2022 Tue 04:30 pm Away Quartz Hill Junior Varsity

09/27/2022 Tue 05:30 pm Away Quartz Hill Varsity

09/29/2022 Thu 03:30 pm Away Knight, Pete Freshman

09/29/2022 Thu 04:30 pm Away Knight, Pete Junior Varsity

09/29/2022 Thu 05:30 pm Away Knight, Pete Varsity

10/04/2022 Tue 03:30 pm Home Highland Freshman

10/04/2022 Tue 04:30 pm Home Highland Junior Varsity

10/04/2022 Tue 05:30 pm Home Highland Varsity

10/06/2022 Thu 03:30 pm Home Palmdale Freshman

10/06/2022 Thu 04:30 pm Home Palmdale Junior Varsity

GIRLS' VOLLEYBALL 2022



10/06/2022 Thu 05:30 pm Home Palmdale Varsity

10/07/2022 Fri Neutral Redondo Tournament  Varsity

10/08/2022 Sat Neutral Redondo Tournament  Varsity

10/11/2022 Tue 03:30 pm Away Littlerock Freshman

10/11/2022 Tue 04:30 pm Away Littlerock Junior Varsity

10/11/2022 Tue 05:30 pm Away Littlerock Varsity

10/13/2022 Thu 03:30 pm Home Antelope Valley Freshman

10/13/2022 Thu 04:30 pm Home Antelope Valley Junior Varsity

10/13/2022 Thu 05:30 pm Home Antelope Valley Varsity


